UNINSULATED SHEET TERMINALS
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CABLE SIZE
(mm2)
PART NO. STUD SIZE
D2 (mm)
d y b c Øk PACK
QTY
CST10-4 4 4.5 16.0 10.0 8.0 4.3 50
CST10-5 5 4.5 16.0 10.0 8.0 5.3 50
CST10-6 6 4.5 17.0 11.0 8.0 6.5 50
CST10-8 8 4.5 20.0 14.0 8.0 8.4 50
CST10-10 10 4.5 21.0 18.0 8.0 10.5 50
CST10-12 12 4.5 23.0 22.0 8.0 13.0 50
CST16-5 5 5.8 20.0 11.0 10.0 5.3 50
CST16-6 6 5.8 20.0 11.0 10.0 6.5 50
CST16-8 8 5.8 22.0 14.0 10.0 8.4 50
CST16-10 10 5.8 24.0 18.0 10.0 10.5 50
CST16-12 12 5.8 26.0 22.0 10.0 13.0 50
CST25-5 5 7.5 25.0 12.0 11.0 5.3 50
CST25-6 6 7.5 25.0 12.0 11.0 6.5 50
CST25-8 8 7.5 25.0 16.0 11.0 8.4 50
CST25-10 10 7.5 26.0 18.0 11.0 10.5 50
CST25-12 12 7.5 31.0 22.0 11.0 13.0 50
CST25-14 14 7.5 31.0 22.0 11.0 15.0 50
CST25-16 16 7.5 35.0 28.0 11.0 17.0 50
10
16
25
206